O: 850.325.6301

IMPACT
1717 Hermitage Blvd.

ACADEMY Tallahassee, FL 32308

2024
August

September

October

November

December

2025

January

February

March

April

June

IMPACT Academy

2024-2025 School Year Calendar

2-9
12

18
21

11
25-29

20
20-29

1-3
6-7

20

17

10-14
17
18

18

21-23
23
26
27-28

Teacher Planning Days
Students Report

Labor Day Holiday

Fall Holiday (Camp Offered)
End of First Nine Weeks
Teacher Planning/In-service Day (Students Out)

Veterans Day Holiday (Camp Offered)
Thanksgiving Holidays (Camp Offered 11/25-11/27)

End of Second Nine Weeks
Winter Holidays (Camp Offered 12/30-12/31)

Winter Holidays (Camp Offered 1/2-1/7)
Teacher Planning/In-service Day (Camp Offered)
Second Semester Begins, Students Return
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (Camp Offered)

Presidents Day Holiday (Camp Offered)

End of Third Nine Weeks

Spring Break (Students & Teachers Out) (Camp Offered)
Teacher Planning/In-service Day (Students Out)
Students Return

Spring Holiday (Camp Offered)

Early Release Days (No Afterschool)

Last Day of School, End of Fourth Nine Weeks
Memorial Day

Teacher Post-Planning/Inservice Days

Tentative Summer Escape Camp Start Date

IMPACTtlh.org ® academy@IMPACTtlh.org



