

O: 850.325.6301 F: 850.325.6302 1717 Hermitage Blvd. Tallahassee, FL 32308

IMPACT Academy 2024-2025 School Year Calendar

2024 August	2-9 12	Teacher Planning Days Students Report
September	2	Labor Day Holiday
October	3 18 21	Fall Holiday (Camp Offered) End of First Nine Weeks Teacher Planning/In-service Day (Students Out)
November	11 25-29	Veterans Day Holiday (Camp Offered) Thanksgiving Holidays (Camp Offered 11/25-11/27)
December	20 20-29	End of Second Nine Weeks Winter Holidays (Camp Offered 12/30-12/31)
2025 January	1-3 6-7 8 20	Winter Holidays (Camp Offered 1/2-1/7) Teacher Planning/In-service Day (Camp Offered) Second Semester Begins, Students Return Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (Camp Offered)
February	17	Presidents Day Holiday (Camp Offered)
March	7 10-14 17 18	End of Third Nine Weeks Spring Break (Students & Teachers Out) <i>(Camp Offered)</i> Teacher Planning/In-service Day (Students Out) Students Return
April	18	Spring Holiday (Camp Offered)
May	21-23 23 26 27-28	Early Release Days (No Afterschool) Last Day of School, End of Fourth Nine Weeks Memorial Day Teacher Post-Planning/Inservice Days
June	2	Tentative Summer Escape Camp Start Date